
95 年 08 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/08/01 561 5,379 9.60 9.63 9.55 9.58 0.00 156 

95/08/02 977 9,389 9.58 9.64 9.55 9.64 +0.06 199 

95/08/03 1,873 18,228 9.70 9.84 9.64 9.77 +0.13 478 

95/08/04 1,206 11,813 9.82 9.85 9.73 9.77 0.00 277 

95/08/07 5,957 58,773 9.75 9.98 9.67 9.80 +0.03 790 

95/08/08 1,572 15,271 9.80 9.80 9.63 9.67 -0.13 376 

95/08/09 1,410 13,644 9.74 9.74 9.63 9.68 +0.01 314 

95/08/10 1,425 13,793 9.67 9.74 9.64 9.65 -0.03 331 

95/08/11 1,969 18,813 9.70 9.70 9.50 9.51 -0.14 445 

95/08/14 646 6,159 9.51 9.57 9.51 9.55 +0.04 188 

95/08/15 419 4,004 9.56 9.58 9.53 9.54 -0.01 136 

95/08/16 1,134 10,951 9.59 9.75 9.58 9.66 +0.12 299 

95/08/17 1,560 15,202 9.80 9.80 9.69 9.72 +0.06 298 

95/08/18 729 7,078 9.77 9.77 9.61 9.64 -0.08 190 

95/08/21 2,533 24,462 9.76 9.76 9.55 9.58 -0.06 532 

95/08/22 1,136 10,823 9.58 9.58 9.50 9.52 -0.06 262 

95/08/23 1,239 11,666 9.52 9.53 9.36 9.43 -0.09 357 

95/08/24 474 4,457 9.41 9.46 9.37 9.38 -0.05 157 

95/08/25 787 7,418 9.49 9.49 9.36 9.37 -0.01 209 

95/08/28 1,691 15,584 9.33 9.34 9.01 9.02 -0.35 350 

95/08/29 653 5,914 9.02 9.12 9.02 9.05 +0.03 188 

95/08/30 460 4,200 9.10 9.15 9.07 9.12 +0.07 135 

95/08/31 560 5,126 9.16 9.18 9.10 9.14 +0.02 199 

 


